- - - 1. CONTRACT ID COBE PAGE  OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i J ] f 5
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE BATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 8. PROJECT NO, (If appiicabie)
POO21G See Blk. 16C See Block 14

6. 1SSUED BY CODE SPM3S1 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem §) CopE | $14034

DLA TROOP SUPPORT

SUEBSISTENCE SUPPLY CHAIN

700 RO%BINS AVENUE ?ggAWCEg?‘égSTM ROAD

EQLLADELPHM PA 19111-5086 : ARLINGTON HEIGHTS IL 600052451

tnitiator Stephen Granate usA

PSPTRCA Tel: 213-737-3839 EAX: 215-757-3184 Smak: STEPHEN.GRANATO@DLAMIL

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, sounty, State and 218 Code) {X) | SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

53, DATED (SEEiTaM 17)
JANAS BROTHERS PACKAGING COMPANY

2523 SOUTHWEST 8LVD
5@;%3 CITY MO 64108-2345 10A. MCDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
x SPMIS1-12-0-7120
108. DATED (SESITEM 13)
20011 DEC 22
CODE 863805 FACILITY CODE
14. THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

J:I The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltam 14. The hour and date speciied for receipt of Offars D is extendled, D is not extended,

Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior w the hour and dale specified in the solichation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a} 8y completing ttems 8 and 15, ang returning copies of the amendment; {b) By acknowladging recsipt of this amendmant en each copy of the oifer submitted;

or {c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a referance to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT 70 BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. K by virtue of this
arnendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes refarence to the solicitation
and this amendment, and is received prior to the cpening hour and date spesified.

T2 ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRIATION OATA (If required)

13 THIS ITEM AFPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATICNS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN iTEM 14.

CHEZCK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO,
1 INITVEM 10A.

2. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODBIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES { such as changes in paying office, appropriation
date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF EAR 42.103 {b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |§ ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spacify type of modification and authority)
X Exarclse Option FAR 52.217-3

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, ]:] s required to sign this document and return cohies to the igsuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIEICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inciuging solicitation/contract subject matter where feasibie,)

See Continuation Sheet

Except as provided herain, all terms and condilions of the daziment referanced In ltern 8A or 10A, as heretgiore changed, remains unchanged and In 1l force and e¥ect,

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
James Lesolller
PSFTRCA
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERCR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 18B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA | 16C. DATE SiGNED
e e 2015 DEC 18
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01+152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-£3)

Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA FAR 148 CFR) 53.243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT EEING CONTINUED:
SPM281-12-D-Z120/200210

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

The purpsse of this modification is to invoke exercize of Option Year 4 pursuant ts FRR 32,
NSNs in contract SPM351-12-D-21320. b

Item Option Year ¢ Price
E9860-00-170-8446

Cocoa 0.268% 2,500,000
B860-03~52Y-6228
Cocea, hazelnut 0.2463

8855-01-484-9587%
Cappuccine, Fr. van 0.2254
8955~01-484~3677

Ceppucecine, mocha 0.228]1
B255-01-556-0077
Cappuccine, Ir. crm 0.2264
£540-00~7682~5161
Creamer, non-dairy 0.0398
8960~-01-523~6344
Tyoe II, orange 0.1048%

E850-01-523-6346
Type II, lemon-lime 6.2015
B8880-02-523-6343

Type II, trep. punch 0.1111
8960-01-505-4234

Tvee I, fruit punch a.
BE260~01-505-4236

Type I, grape 0.1221
8860-01-505-2238

Twvpe I, lemon-lime
€860-01-505-4240
Tyze I, oxange 0.1310

1321

0.1208

Zffective period for this modification is December 22,
conditions and representations sst forth in the basic contrace are applicable o

all terms,

2,187,500

2,187,500

Prices and guantities for the term of Option Year 4 a

Minimem Quantity Maximum Quantity

7,300,000

1,250,000 2,730,000
1,250,000 3,730,000
1,250,500 3,750,000
1,250,500 3,750,000

20,900,000 60,000,000

3,332,500 9,997,500
3,332,500 9,847,300
3,332,500 9,987,500

2,187,500 6,382,500
6,562,500
2,187,500 €.5382,500
6,562,500

2015 tnrough Decsmber 21, 201§.

and are made part of this modification.

217-% for the 13
1

isted as fallows:

the opticn temm




